running condition after giving trial run of the same and arrange for training of the personnel

ofthe buyer for smooth operation ofthe Generators set.

3. Price:

The total price for all the Generators together with supply, erection and commissioning ofthe

I units 60 KVA Diesel Generators (without IT & vAT) has been fixed at Tk.= 925'000.00/-

(BDT Nine Lac Twenty Five Thousand Only).

4. Pavment Schedule:

1. l.t payment- 257o of contact price as booking money which is approximately Tk. - 2,31,250.00/-

shall be made along with the work order through A/C payee chaeque'

2. 2",t payment- 607" of the contact price equals which to Tk.= 5,55,000.00/- will be made after